                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32019.12
The IWS PAC series is the new generation WinCE 7.0 based InduSoft PAC of ICP DAS. It combines a RISC-based CPU board, TFT LCD
touch screen to create a ruggedized, flat panel computer perfect for a variety of control and HMI applications. It provides a variety of
connectives including Gigabit Ethernet, USB port, RS-232 and RS-485. The operating system is pre-installed in the on-board Flash memory.
Remote I/O expansion is available using our Ethernet I/O modules, RS-485 I/O modules, Wi-Fi and ZigBee wireless I/O modules. Designed
for panel mount installation, the front panel is NEMA 4/IP6 5 rated and can withstand sprayed water, humidity and extreme dust. Designed
to operate over a wide -10°C ~ 60°C ambient temperature range, the fanless design offers the ultimate in reliability with no moving parts.
 ® Introduction

Consumption  6 W 13 W  16 W
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32019.12
 ® Ordering Information
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 300 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
IWS-2201-CE7 InduSoft based PAC with 7” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
IWS-4201-CE7 InduSoft based PAC with 10.4” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
IWS-6201-CE7 InduSoft based PAC with 15” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
InduSoft Default Runtime License: 1500 Tags, Unlimited Drivers
IWS-2201-CE7-1500 InduSoft based PAC with 7” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
IWS-4201-CE7-1500 InduSoft based PAC with 10.4” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
IWS-6201-CE7-1500 InduSoft based PAC with 15” LCD (WinCE7 OS)
 ® Additional Package
InduSoft (ICP DAS) http://www.icpdas.com/products/Software/InduSoft/indusoft.htm
InduSoft (Original) http://www.indusoft.com/
 ® Option Accessories